		rint this page and n below) on the top				
		(((H170)00059496 3))))		
			00594963ABC8			
Not		hit the REFRESH/J age. Doing so will g			er from this	
******	To: From:	Division of Co Fax Number Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number address for this	: (850)617- : FASTKIT C : 120100000 : (305)599- : (305)592-	ORP 009 0839 9591	ALLAHASSEE FLORDA	17 MAR - 3 AM 9: 03
ani	nual report ail Address	t mailings. Ente	er only one e	mail address p	blease.**	
17 MAR - 3 PH 3: 15 1.015 		DA PROFIT/NO GENDARY LEA Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	ADERS ACA		ON	

÷

3/2/2017 nc 3/6/17

ບບບ-ວະ)-ວວຍີ

3/3/2017 12:05:34 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



March 3, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

PASTKIT CORP

,

SUBJECT: LEGENDARY LEADERS ACADEMY, INC. REF: W17000018342

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: B17000059496 Letter Number: 717A00004125

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

			5 OF INCORP h Chapter 617, F.S		5°44		
ARTICLE I	NAME corporation shall be:	LEGENDARY LEADERS ACADEMY, INC.			17 HAR -3 AH 9: 0.		
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE				JEULL LART UF STAT SEULL LART UF STAT IS IF DIFFERENTIAL HASSEE FLORIE		
	Principal <u>street</u> address: 80 SOUTHWEST 8TH S	TREET		Mailing address, if d			
	SUITE 2000						
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 3	3130					
ARTICLE III The purpose for	PURPOSE which the corporation is org	anized is:		AS A CHARTER SCHOOL	L		
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION	7_The manne	er in which the dire	ctors are elected and appoin	ted:		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND						
Name and Title: Address	TIARA A. GLOVER, PR		_ Name and Title	VERNON T. BURROUG			
	48 DISALVO PLACE		Address:	2598 EAST SUNRISE BI	.VD.,		
	APOPKA, FLORIDA	. 32712	-	SUITE 210A	7 22204		
-	PAMELLA TARVER, S	EC/TRES		FORT LAUDERDALE, F			
Name and Title: Address	48 DISALVO PL		_	رور با من المراجع من التي يو با ما من المانية المراجع المراجع المراجع التي المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع الم			
	APOPKA, FLORIDA		_ Address; -				
- Name and Title:_			- _ Name and Title	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Address _			_ Address:				
			-		·		
-	·····		-				

7.

4	· ·				
Name and Title:	٩٩	Name and Title:		•	
Address		Address:			
		·	·	-	
_			and the supervision of the second		
		-			
Name and Trile;	ł	•			
Address		Address:	<u></u>		
	······				
_					
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> prida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepts	htel a False and attend a new	• i		
	VERNON T. BURROUGH		ntis: Received		Ex. (
Name:			التمرسية ا	MA	1 11
Address:	2598 E. SUNRISE BLVD, STE	210A	500 Sec.		< <u>7</u> .1
	FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA	33304	ASSE FLORIDA	A	· · · · · ·
	· ·	_		₩	<u></u>
	INCORPORATOR		DAT		i the Tr
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		111 C		LR.
Name:	TIARA A. GLOVER			N S	-
Address:	48 DISALVO PLACE				
	APOPKA, FLORIDA 327	/12			
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:				
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:	(OP)	(IONAL)		
(If an effective di	ate is listed, the date must be specific and	cannot be more than fiv	e days prior or 90 days after	the filing.)	
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the appl	icable statutory filing requ	virements, this date will not be	listed as the	a de
document's effect	ive date on the Department of State's record	£.			
Having been non	red as registered agent to accept service of	process for the above sta	tted corporation at the place.	designated in this	
certificate, J anyfa	uniliar with and accept the appointment as r	registered agent and agree	to act in this capacity	y	
N.1	Required Signature of Registered A		February 22		
	Required Signature of Registered A	gent	Date		
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein	are true. I am aware that	any false information submit	ted in a document	
to the Department	of State constitutes a third degree felony as	provided for in s.817.155,	.F.S		

Required Signature of Incorporator

February 22, 2017 Date